
CERTIFICATE OF THE COUNTY BUDGET COMMISSION 

The Budget Commission of Ashtabula County,Ohio, hereby makes the following Official Certificate of Estimated 
Resources for the Township of Sheffield for the fiscal year beginning January 1, 2014. 

Fund Number and Description Unencumbered 
Balance 

Jan. 1, 2015 

Property 
Tax 

Other 
Sources 

Total 

1000 	General $20,046.96 $63,060.33 $6,650.00 $89,757.29 
2011 	Motor Vehicle License Tax $17,890.50  $6,500.00 $24,390.50 
2021 	Gasoline Tax $76,018.84  $80,000.00 $156,018.84 
2031 	Road and Bridge $69,022.59 $72,314.71 $5,000.00 $146,337.30 
2041 	Cemetery $37,798.34 $14,460.08 $2,100.00 $54,358.42 
2191 	SPECIAL LEVY $12,776.10 $28,587.75 $2,000.00 $43,363.85 
2231 	Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $49,711.23  $15,000.00 $64,711.23 
2281 	Ambulance And Emergency Medical Services $48,471.66  $8,000.00 $56,471.66 
2401 	WATER Special Assessment $2,800.00 $2,800.00 
2901 	MISC. FIRE & RESCUE $67,339.43 $100,732.24 $6,000.00 $176,071.67 

Totals 	 $399,075.65 	$279,155.11 	$136,050.00 	$814,280.76 

The Budget Commission further Certifies that its action on the foregoing budget and the County 
Auditor's estimate of the rate of each tax necessary to be levied within and without the 10 mill 
limitation is set forth in the proper columns of the preceding pages, and the total amount approved for 
each fund must govern the amount of appropriation from such fund. 

Budget 

Date 	 /' 3/ 	2/ 	 Commission 



SHEFFIELD TWP. 
3630 SHEFFIELD MONROE RD. 
3636 SHEFFIELD MONROE RD. 
KINGS VILLE, OHIO 44048 

RESOLUTION 33 - 2014 

TOWNSHIP ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS RESOLUTION 

The Board of Trustees of Sheffield Twp, in Ashtabula County, Ohio met in 
Regular session on the 07 day of April 2014 at the Sheffield Twp. Fire Dept. with the 
following members present: Mr. Alan Kohta, Mr. Troy Vanek and Mr. Ken Kister. 
Kenny Kister moved the adoption of the following resolution: BE IT RESOLVED by the 
Board of Trustees of Sheffield Twp., Ashtabula Co., Ohio that to provide for the current 
expenditures of said Board of Trustees, during the fiscal year ending in Dec., 31, 2014, 
the following sums are hereby set aside and appropriated for the several purposes for 
which expenditures are to be made for and during said fiscal year as follows: 

GENERAL FUND 	WAGES 	30545.99 
BENEFITS 10660.00 
OTHER 	29600.00 	TOTAL 70805.59 

MVL 	 WAGES 	3200.00 
BENEFITS 	505.00 
OTHER 	11455.00 	TOTAL 15160.00 

GAS 	 WAGES 	47689.25 
BENEFITS 	11691.00 
OTHER 	91838.00 	TOTAL 151218.25 

ROAD & BRIDGE 	WAGES 	11300.00 
BENEFITS 	5300.00 
OTHER 	89568.29 	TOTAL 106168.29 

CEMETERY 	WAGES 	10686.51 
BENEFITS 	1705.00 
OTHER 	25121.97 	TOTAL 37513.48 



SPECIAL LEVY 
(FIRE) 

PERMISSIVE 

AMBULANCE 
FUND 2281 

2401 WATER 

FIRE FUND 
2901 

WAGES 
BENEFITS 
OTHER 

WAGES 
BENEFITS 
OTHER 

1000.00 
2415.00 

25000.00 

TOTAL 38546.00 

TOTAL 28415.00 

OTHER 
	

37100.00 
	

TOTAL 37100.00 

OTHER 
	

2800.00 
	

TOTAL 2800.00 

WAGES 	19033.28 
BENEFITS 	6275.32 
OTHER 	118104.00 	TOTAL 143412.60 

GRAND TOTAL 631139.21 

Alan Kohta seconded the Resolution and the roll being called upon its adoption the vote 
resulted as follows: 

KOHTA:YNA 	VANEK:YNA 	KISTER:YNA 

Adopted April 7th  2014. 

awn Dietz, fiscal Officer 


